ICatarinense de Supercross - 3 Etapa

Intermediaria Curitibanos 0,000 Km ._._.
Corrida 11/5/2008 14:50 . ......

Race (20 Laps)

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(170) WILLIAN MIOTTO
(501) FELIPE BARBIERI (588) SAMUEL DE SOUZA PACHECO 1 15:13:54.759
1 15:13:51.344 1 15:13:52.773 2 44.874 +0.726 15:14:39.633
2 40.906 +1.331 15:14:32.250 2 42.534 +3.047 15:14:35.307 3 44.416 +0.268 15:15:24.049
3 41.674 +2.099 15:15:13.924 3 40.290 +0.803 15:15:15.597 4 44.916 +0.768 15:16:08.965
4 41.086 +1.511 15:15:55.010 4 41.456 +1.969 15:15:57.053 5 44.459 +0.311 15:16:53.424
5 40.536 +0.961 15:16:35.546 5 40.598 +1.111 15:16:37.651 6 44.784 +0.636 15:17:38.208
6 39.680 +0.105 15:17:15.226 6 40.480 +0.993 15:17:18.131 7 44,899 +0.751 15:18:23.107
7 39.575 N 15:17:54.801 7 40.598 +1.111 15:17:58.729 8 45.757 +1.609 15:19:08.864
8 40.098 +0.523 15:18:34.899 8 40.535 +1.048 15:18:39.264 9 45,118 +0.970 15:19:53.982
9 40.479 +0.904 15:19:15.378 9 39.487 - 15:19:18.751 10 55.367 +11.219 15:20:49.349
10 40.038 +0.463 15:19:55.416 10 41.751 +2.264 15:20:00.502 11 51.319 +7.171 15:21:40.668
11 40.496 +0.921 15:20:35.912 1 41.227 +1.740 15:20:41.729 12 46.552 +2.404 15:22:27.220
12 41.193 +1.618 15:21:17.105 12 57.546 +18.059 15:21:39.275 13 44.148 - 15:23:11.368
13 40.997 +1.422 15:21:58.102 13 42471 +2.984 15:22:21.746 14 47.882 +3.734 15:23:59.250
14 40.918 +1.343 15:22:39.020 14 41.544 +2.057 15:23:03.290 15 49.201 +5.053 15:24:48.451
15 41.206 +1.631 15:23:20.226 15 41.716 +2.229 15:23:45.006 16 48.501 +4.353 15:25:36.952
16 41.451 +1.876 15:24:01.677 16 41.766 +2.279 15:24:26.772 17 58.539 +14.391 15:26:35.491
17 42.260 +2.685 15:24:43.937 17 41.548 +2.061 15:25:08.320 18 52.497 +8.349 15:27:27.988
18 41.285 +1.710 15:25:25.222 18 42.433 +2.946 15:25:50.753
19 42.083 +2.508 15:26:07.305 19 41.913 +2.426 15:26:32.666 (75) FABIANO RIBEIRO
20 42.324 +2.749 15:26:49.629 20 42.739 +3.252 15:27:15.405 1 - 15:13:55.623
2 [ 45510 - 15:14:41.133
(761) MAICON JUNIOR KRAEMER (104) RONI FRIESE 3 45.928 +0.418 15:15:27.061
1 15:13:50.926 1 15:13:51.738 4 47.036 +1.526 15:16:14.097
2 41.043 +1.383 15:14:31.969 2 42.067 +0.550 15:14:33.805 5 46.065 +0.555 15:17:00.162
3 41.373 +1.713 15:15:13.342 3 41517 - 15:15:15.322 6 45.947 +0.437 15:17:46.109
4 41.321 +1.661 15:15:54.663 4 43.165 +1.648 15:15:58.487 7 47.001 +1.491 15:18:33.110
5 41.403 +1.743 15:16:36.066 5 41.949 +0.432 15:16:40.436 8 53.218 +7.708 15:19:26.328
6 40.548 +0.888 15:17:16.614 6 41.972 +0.455 15:17:22.408 9 53.232 +7.722 15:20:19.560
7 40.453 +0.793 15:17:57.067 7 42.441 +0.924 15:18:04.849 10 48.449 +2.939 15:21:08.009
8 40.210 +0.550 15:18:37.277 8 41.972 +0.455 15:18:46.821 11 47.300 +1.790 15:21:55.309
9 40.298 +0.638 15:19:17.575 9 42519 +1.002 15:19:29.340 12 51.364 +5.854 15:22:46.673
10 39.660 - 15:19:57.235 10 42.318 +0.801 15:20:11.658 13 47.861 +2.351 15:23:34.534
11 40.284 +0.624 15:20:37.519 11 42.841 +1.324 15:20:54.499 14 49.267 +3.757 15:24:23.801
12 41.849 +2.189 15:21:19.368 12 43.433 +1.916 15:21:37.932 15 48.750 +3.240 15:25:12.551
13 40.398 +0.738 15:21:59.766 13 43.473 +1.956 15:22:21.405 16 49.156 +3.646 15:26:01.707
14 48.644 +8.984 15:22:48.410 14 43.108 +1.591 15:23:04.513 17 53.522 +8.012 15:26:55.229
15 42.336 +2.676 15:23:30.746 15 44.288 +2.771 15:23:48.801
16 40.855 +1.195 15:24:11.601 16 43.545 +2.028 15:24:32.346 (210) ALAN RICARDO PRIM
17 41.810 +2.150 15:24:53.411 17 43.429 +1.912 15:25:15.775 1 15:13:56.269
18 42.370 +2.710 15:25:35.781 18 44.207 +2.690 15:25:59.982 2 45.439 +4.673 15:14:41.708
19 42.943 +3.283 15:26:18.724 19 45.289 +3.772 15:26:45.271 3 43.229 +2.463 15:15:24.937
20 43.469 +3.809 15:27:02.193 20 48.643 +7.126 15:27:33.914 4 41.078 +0.312 15:16:06.015
5 41.268 +0.502 15:16:47.283
(207) LUIS FELIPE CLAUDINO (312) LAWRENCE TASCA 6 41.823 +1.057 15:17:29.106
1 15:13:50.259 1 15:13:52.612 7 41.508 +0.742 15:18:10.614
2 41.350 +0.364 15:14:31.609 2 42.368 +0.229 15:14:34.980 8 41523 +0.757 15:18:52.137
3 41.360 +0.374 15:15:12.969 3 43.780 +1.641 15:15:18.760 9 40.766 - 15:19:32.903
4 41.354 +0.368 15:15:54.323 4 42.146 +0.007 15:16:00.906 10 42.186 +1.420 15:20:15.089
5 40.986 - 15:16:35.309 5 43.305 +1.166 15:16:44.211
6 42.078 +1.092 15:17:17.387 6 42.334 +0.195 15:17:26.545
7 41.000 +0.014 15:17:58.387 7 42.747 +0.608 15:18:09.292
8 42.471 +1.485 15:18:40.858 8 42.139 - 15:18:51.431
9 41.696 +0.710 15:19:22.554 9 44.019 +1.880 15:19:35.450
10 41.850 +0.864 15:20:04.404 10 42.967 +0.828 15:20:18.417
1 42.332 +1.346 15:20:46.736 1 43.056 +0.917 15:21:01.473
12 43.333 +2.347 15:21:30.069 12 46.097 +3.958 15:21:47.570
13 42.523 +1.537 15:22:12.592 13 44,288 +2.149 15:22:31.858
14 41.870 +0.884 15:22:54.462 14 44.929 +2.790 15:23:16.787
15 41.724 +0.738 15:23:36.186 15 43.192 +1.053 15:23:59.979
16 42.063 +1.077 15:24:18.249 16 44.654 +2.515 15:24:44.633
17 42.433 +1.447 15:25:00.682 17 43.437 +1.298 15:25:28.070
18 42.141 +1.155 15:25:42.823 18 45.758 +3.619 15:26:13.828
19 42.206 +1.220 15:26:25.029 19 46.122 +3.983 15:26:59.950
20 42.874 +1.888 15:27:07.903
Printed: 11/5/2008 15:35:16 ensed to: Federacao Catarinense de Motociclismo
Orbits 3
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